% VAN 2024 PRICE LIST
aﬂ WEST TUITION [ FEES [ SCHEDULE

COLLEGE Listed prices are valid for registrations received between Jan 1, 2024 and Dec 31, 2024. All fees are in Canadian dollars.

APPLICATION FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE) - PER PERSON

Vocational College Programs -

$150 (Domestic) $250 (international) English Program - $175 English + Vocational College Programs * - $350

* Applies only when registering for both programs at the same time.

VOCATIONAL COLLEGE PROGRAMS

Student Services Fee *it covers facilitators’ fees, costs associated with the job fair event, and other periodic events and services aimed at benefiting students. $250
. Months Tuition Tuition Start Dates
Post-baccalaureate Program Campus *Breaks included (Domestic) (International) 2024 2025
Operations & Supply Chain Management Co-o
P PRy - ° P 32 $13,090 $19900
Post-Baccalaureate Diploma
Vancouver Jan 22,Jul 8 Feb 18, Aug 5
Supply Chain Management Co-o
PPy 9 P 18 $11,011 $13,500
Post-Baccalaureate Diploma
Months Tuition Tuition Start Dates
ek azaamelely e e Campus *Breaks included (Domestic) (International) 2024 2025
Commerce & Marketing Co-op Diploma 30 $16,000 $19,900 Jan 22, Jul 8 Feb 18, Aug 5
Jan 22, Mar 18 Feb 18, Apr 14
Business Management Co-op Diploma Vancouver 18 $1,011 $13,500 May 13, Jul 8, Sep 3 Jun 9, Aug 5
Oct 28, Dec 23 Sep 29, Nov 24
T . Mar 18, Jul Feb 18, 9
Hospitality Management Co-op Diploma 15 $11,0M $13,500 gécfzjg 8 ebSei ;;n
Hospitality Management Co-op Diploma Kelowna 14 $1,011 $13,500 May 6, Aug 12 Jul'7,Sep 29
Jan 22, Mar 18 Feb 18, Apr 14
Professional Customer Service Co-op Certificate 9 $7,070 $8,900 May 13, Jul 8, Sep 3 Jun 9,Aug 5
Oct 28, Dec 23 Sep 29, Nov 24
Early Childhood Education Certificate 11 $13,090 $19.900 /jjg”%'“,j‘;j e Mar ST Julta
Cross-Cultural Business Communication Diploma Vancouver 6 $6,290 $8,900 Jan 22, Jul 8 Feb 18, Aug 5
Jan 22, Mar 18 Feb 18, Apr 14
Cross-Cultural Business Communication Certificate 2 $2,500 $3,100 May 13, Jul 8, Sep 3 Jun 9, Aug 5
Oct 28, Dec 23 Sep 29, Nov 24
Single Course Certificate 2 $1,000 $1,300 Contact us at vanwest.com/contact/

ENGLISH PROGRAM (VANCOUVER & KELOWNA LOCATIONS) - TUITION & FEES PER WEEK  *iF MONDAY IS A HOLIDAY, TUESDAY IS THE START DATE.

English Program *Ages 16 and over

Mon - Fri Mon - Thu .
One-to-One Dlg_ltql
Weeks 30 Lessons 25 Lessons 20 Lessons 10 Lessons &4 Lessons/week Material Fee Start Dates
8:30 - 14:45 8:30 - 13:50 8:30 - 12:00 13:00 - 14:45 55 mins/lesson per week
*Starts after 14:50
2-1M $440 $410 $380 $250 $330
12-23 $435 $405 $375 $245 $310
$20 Every Monday *
24 - 43 $425 $395 $365 $235 $290
44 + $405 $375 $345 $215 $270
English for Kids & Youth *Vancouver only
Kids (Ages 7 to 11) Youth (Ages 12 to 17) .
30 Lessons 30 Lessons ®ther Optlonal
Weeks Mon - Fri 8:30 - 14:45 Mon - Fri 8:30 - 14:45 Fees Activities Course Availability
Vancouver Summer Vancouver Winter & Summer Mon - Sat
. $350/week " . _ .
2.6 $650 $550 Material Fee - $50/week Weekday: After school Winter 2024: Jan 8 - Feb 2 *Youth only

Student Services - $150 Summer 2024: Jul 2 - Aug 9

- Saturday: All day

High School Preparation *Kelowna only

Youth (Ages 13 and over) A-A .
Weeks 30 Lessons Digital Matelzlql Fee Course Availability
Mon - Fri 8:30 - 12:00 EAP | Mon - Fri 13:00 - 14:45 HSP perwee
2-8 $500
$20 2024: June 3 - August 23

9-12 $450



% VAN 2024 PRICE LIST
ag WEST ACCOMMODATION [ OTHERS

COLLEGE Listed prices are valid for registrations received between Jan 1, 2024 and Dec 31, 2024. All fees are in Canadian dollars.
Accommodation payments have to be made by Dec 31, 2024 for applying 2024 prices.

ACCOMMODATION *The minimum age is 19 at the time of arrival unless accompanied by a parent or guardian.

Administration Fee (Non-refundable) $230

Downtown, Kitsilano,

K.Edward
. . Kelowna Copeland
Damage/Security Deposit Fee (Refundable)
$500 2 weeks fee
(from the room fee)
Vancouver Student Residence (King Edward and Kitsilano)
*The recommended minimum booking duration is 8 weeks, unless the study duration is less than 8 weeks.
Single room with private bath *If two people want to share, $262.50 per person per week will apply. $400/week | Extra Night $80/night
K.Edward Kitsilano
Single room with shared bath *Very limited availability. $320/week $350/week
Extra Night $80/night Extra Night $80/night
Double room with shared bath *The room has one full bed intended for two people; only available for two students booking together. S250/week Extra Night $80/night
Downtown Vancouver Student Residence *The minimum booking duration must be 24 weeks.
Standard room with private bath $400/week | Extra Night $60/night
Superior room with private bath S450/week | Extra Night $80/night
Family room *The room fits for a family of 4. $550/Week Extra Night $100/night

Kelowna Copeland Student Residence *The minimum booking duration must be 8 weeks. There is a $50 non-refundable maintenance fee per person.

Single room with private bath $290/week | Extra Night $50/night
Single room with shared bath $250/week | Extra Night $50/night
Shared room with shared bath *The room has two single beds intended for two people; only available for two students booking together. $190/week Extra Night $50/night

+ In any early move-out cases, fees will be refunded with a 4-week advance written notice.

* DOWNTOWN VANCOUVER STUDENT RESIDENCE: All room types, except for the family room, are designated for single occupancy. Having an additional tenant will incur a
charge of $250 per month ($50 per extra night), subject to the landlord's approval. It also requires a minimum booking of 6 months (24 weeks). If a student decides to move out
before completing the full 24-week period, an additional charge of $25 per week per student will be applied for the weeks that the student has already stayed.

HOMESTAY *All homestay rooms include a shared bath.

Homestay Fee Type Vancouver & Kelowna **
Homestay Placement Fee (Non-refundable) * $230/person
Single room $300/week
Ages 19 and over
Shared room *Two students need to book together. (Only Vancouver) S270/week
Single room $330/week
Ages 18 and under
Shared room *Two students need to book together. (Only Vancouver) S.’)OO/week
Extra Night $55/night

* The second placement fee of $150 applies when moving to another homestay in the same city.
** High Season Homestay fees (Increase of $50 per week) will be applied from June 1 and August 31, 2024.

+ Please check with the homestay department for private bathroom availability. If available, the private bathroom option will cost an extra $25/week.

+ The recommended minimum booking duration for Vancouver homestay is 4 weeks and Kelowna homestay is 8 weeks unless the study duration is less than 4 or 8 weeks.
+ In any early move-out cases, fees will be refunded with a 4-week advance written notice.

OTHER FEES
Airport Pick-up or Drop-off (One-way) $100 Administration Fee * $100
Medical Insurance Fee $17/week Legal Custodianship Fee $200

* The first request to change the start date / homestay move-in date / campus location or to receive additional admission letters is free.
All additional requests will be charged the Administration Fee.

LINGUASKILL EXAM FEE (VANCOUVER LOCATION)

Linguaskill Exam Components Fee* Exam Dates **

Reading & Listening #100 Jan17-18,Feb21-22  Jul17-18,Aug 21- 22

Speaking $100 Mar 20 - 21, Apr17 - 18 Sep 18 - 19, Oct 23 - 24
May 22 - 23, Jun 19 - 20 Nov 20 - 21

Writing $100 ay un ov

* The exam fee for all components is $250 for VanWest students.
** December exam dates are on-demand only. For more information, please contact us at vanwest.com/contact/ or contact your agency.
+ Students can take all 3 components together or separately.
+ Extra fee $50 applies if a student wants to take an exam in December, wants to take an exam on a date not already scheduled by the school, or wants to take an exam
online hosted by their teacher.



